TR TS T LEON I PR
110 EREE NP L(BFARER)

EL3E Pu— - T %_—hR#B879-8 RTT 7k BR#8879-8 EFA#2361-6 R 2 7k 7A#2361-6 P
ik B WA = B X TE | hoE | BA | %E& %ﬁﬁ' B TA TE [ HeE ]| -

HHwTEE A 3.628 930.599 2200 256.073 | 1.192.509
4 YN FTEL 110/08 25 5E%F TEL: 2729-5061 3.628 245 930.354 2200 256.073 | 1.192.264
5 A REDIN 1105 4733 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.193.530
4 Y NTIEL ZIEN (e B0 HIAR* ) 290 4.443 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.193.240
4 ST T & B 1(1.0-320) 1.930 2463 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.191.260
] B HNE BN |10 R B T e 75 2.538 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.191.335
5 FIEUGT A 17 B 7 A#8879-8 3.628 67 930.421 2.209 256.073 | 1.192.331
5 FIEUGT A 7 B A#8879-8 3.628 67 930.488 2.209 256.073 | 1.192.398
5 FIEUGT A S B 7 A#8879-8 3.628 20 930.508 2.209 256073 | 1192418
5 FIEUGT A SEAE B A#361-6 3.628 930.508 2200 7 256.080 | 1.192.425
2 EOEEZ EHERE |8 (A4 $199+% F #IS105) 304 2234 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.191.031
] B AR AR T-shirtNNEE(@200%9) 1.800 4,034 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.102.831
] A 4R T-shirtNNEE(@200%2) 400 4.434 930.508 2200 256.080 | 1.193.231
4 YN TR 110/09 T 6% TEL: 2729-5061 4.434 250 930.258 2200 256.080 | 1.192.981
5 RS NER S | %5 o — NS 58 T T 20.000 24434 20.000 910.258 2200 256.080 | 1.192.981
5 TR S ANER S |5 e S B AE W T 24434 910258 | 20.000 22209 20.000 236.080 | 1.192.981
4 YN B LTEL A N 100] 24334 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.102.881
2 BOE&EH EHEE  |EOAH #3011 9200 15.134 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.183.681
5 RS | N 15.134 200.000 | 200.000 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.183.681
5 AR ol S 15.134 910.258 22209 | 100.000 | 100.000 236.080 | 1.183.681
5 HTUgA WELIN 140 15274 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.183.801
5 HTULA WEALIN 280 15.554 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.184.101
4 BATEL SEEDM ~ B[l - () 1.346 14.208 910.258 22209 236.080 | 1.182.755
5 SENTON SR =Y A (RSE:002776) 14.208 2.000 912258 22209 236.080 | 1.184.755
5 SENON = A (4R55:002777) 14.208 1.000 913258 22209 236.080 | 1.185.755
5 SENTON S A (4E5E:002778) 14.208 2.000 915258 22209 236.080 | 1.187.755
5 B A S A (455E:002792) 14.208 915258 22209 5.000 241.080 | 1.192.755
5 B A S A (ZB9E:002779) 14.208 1.000 916.258 22209 241.080 | 1.193.755
5 B A S A (455E:002789) 14.208 2.000 918.258 22209 241.080 | 1.195.755
5 B A S A (455E:002780) 14.208 3.000 921058 22209 241.080 | 1.198.755
S EIERUL A =IO A (UREE:002781) 14,208 2.000 923.258 22.209 241.080 1.200.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (AEHE:002782) 14,208 5.000 928.258 22.209 241.080 1.205.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (AEH5E:002783) 14,208 2.000 930.258 22.209 241.080 1.207.755
S EIERUL A A (AEHE:002784) 14,208 1.000 931.258 22.209 241.080 1.208.755
S EIERUL A A (AEHE:002788) 14,208 1.000 932.258 22.209 241.080 1.209.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (QgH5E:002793) 14,208 932.258 22.209 500 241.580 1.210.255
S EIERUL A [ A (4EH5E:002848) 14,208 932.258 22.209 5.000 246.580 1.215.255
S EIERUL A [ A (4gH5E:002849) 14,208 5.000 937.258 5.000 17.209 5.000 251.580 1.220.255
S EIERUL A 7 A (AEHE:002785) 14,208 2.000 939.258 17.209 251.580 1.222.255
S EIERUL A S0 A (URH7:002911) 14,208 500 939.758 17.209 251.580 1.222.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (AEHE:002791) 14,208 2.000 941.758 17.209 251.580 1.224.755
S EIERUL A [ A (4gH5E:002832) 14,208 500 942.258 17.209 251.580 1.225.255
S EIERUL A A (AgH5E:002834) 14,208 500 942.758 17.209 251.580 1.225.755
S EIERUL A [ A (4gH5E:002833) 14,208 1.000 943.758 17.209 251.580 1.226.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (4EHE:002831) 14,208 500 944.258 17.209 251.580 1.227.255
S EIERUL A [ A (4gH5E:002850) 14,208 500 944.758 17.209 251.580 1.227.755
S EIERUL A 7 A (AEH5E:002851) 14,208 1.500 946.258 17.209 251.580 1.229.255
S EIERUL A SUC A 1/15584) 14.208 68.350 1.014.608 17.209 251.580 1.297.605
S BRI A =00 A (URHE:002852) 14,208 600 1.015.208 17.209 251.580 1.298.205
S B A S A (4REE:002854.002855) 14.208 1.000 1.016.208 17.209 251.580 1.299.205
S B A SUT A (UR5%-002858) 14,208 1.016.208 17.209 10.000 261.580 1.309.205
S B A =00 A (4R5£:002912) 14,208 1.000 1.017.208 17.209 261.580 1.310.205
S B A 7 A (4RHE:002853) 14,208 500 1.017.708 17.209 261.580 1.310.705
S B A SUT A GR5%:002896) 14,208 1.500 1.019.208 17.209 261.580 1.312.205
S B A =00 A (URHE:002868) 14,208 1.500 1.020.708 17.209 261.580 1.313.705
S BRI A SUT A UR5%:002882) 14,208 1.000 1.021.708 17.209 261.580 1.314.705
S BRI A SUT A UR5E:002869) 14,208 1.000 1.022.708 17.209 261.580 1.315.705
S BRI A SWAQ1/16.11/183F5) 14,208 40.240 1.062.948 17.209 261.580 1.355.945
S BRI A g A (4RHE:002875) 14,208 1.000 1.063.948 17.209 261.580 1.356.945
S BRI A SUT A R5%:002940) 14,208 10.000 1.073.948 17.209 261.580 1.366.945
S BRI A SWAQI5.11/16.11/1735 ) 14,208 1.073.948 17.209 9.500 271.080 1.376.445
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FHH EH=_—hk#8879-8 FR1T 7 A_—%#8879-8 2 FAH2361-6 RIT 17 7k_SrA#2361-6 P
B | H O[] e |90 EERE = 70 gm?ﬁl—m ST | BABE | WA | =8 % BE KA | <% [ #nBEm]| o
110221 11 19 S FIEU A TE{ZE{F A#8879-8 14.208 69 1.074.017 17.209 271.080 1.376.514
110221 11 19 S FIEU A TE{ZE{F A#8879-8 14.208 69 1.074.086 17.209 271.080 1.376.583
110221 11 19 S T A SEEUT A (4E75:002889) 14.208 3.000 1.077.086 17.209 271.080 1.379.583
110221 11 19 S YT A SRS A (4E75:002890) 14.208 1.000 1.078.086 17.209 271.080 1.380.583
110221 11 20 S FEU A JEAE EAF A#3879-8 14.208 16 1.078.102 17.209 271.080 1.380.599
110221 11 20 S 1S A A EAF A#2361-6 14.208 1.078.102 17.209 4 271.084 1.380.603
110221 11 20 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4E75:002895) 14.208 1.078.102 17.209 2.000 273.084 1.382.603
110221 11 22 S SERUT A SLEEUT A (4575:002894) 14.208 1.000 1.079.102 17.209 273.084 1.383.603
110221 11 22 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4ET5:002913) 14.208 5.000 1.084.102 17.209 273.084 1.388.603
110221 11 22 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4E55:002891) 14.208 1.000 1.085.102 17.209 273.084 1.389.603
110221 11 [ 23] 5 SR FEEEUT AL1/19.11/22.11/2381 4 14208 18.300 1.103.402 17.209 273.084 | 1.407.903
110221 11 23 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4ET5:002921) 14.208 1.000 1.104.402 17.209 273.084 1.408.903
110221 11 24 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4E75:002916) 14.208 3.000 1.107.402 17.209 273.084 1.411.903
110221 11 24 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4ET5:002918) 14.208 1.000 1.108.402 17.209 273.084 1.412.903
110221 11 24 S SERUT A SEEUT A (4E75:002932) 14.208 3.000 1.111.402 17.209 273.084 1.415.903
110221 11 [24] 5 SR SRS A (4555:002917) 14208 1.111.402 17.209 3.000 276084 | 1.418.903
110221 11 25 S SERUT A SEEEUTA GRS 14.208 19.900 1.131.302 17.209 276.084 1.438.803
110221 11 [25] 5 BT A SR A (4555:002914) 14208 1.131.302 17.209 3.000 279.084 | 1.441.803
110221 11 [25] 5 BT A FEER(EUT A (4552:002898) 14208 1.131.302 17.209 3.000 280084 | 1.444.803
100-121 11 [26 1 4 141 [Wi=17i 110/10 BBZE% TEL: 2729-5061 14208 259 [ 1.131.043 17.209 280084 | 1.444.544
110221 11 [26] 5 BT A SR A (4552:002934) 14208 6.000 1.137.043 17.209 280084 | 1.450.544
110221 11 [26] 5 R A FEREUT A (4E55:002915)-F 2 14208 10.000 1.147.043 17.209 280084 | 1.460.544
110221 11 [28[ 5 UL A SR A (4552:002920) 14208 1.500 1.148.543 17.209 280084 | 1.462.044
110221 11 [29] 5 UL A SR (EUT A (4552:002933) 14208 1.000 1.149.543 17.209 280084 | 1.463.044
110221 11 [30] 5 UL A FEER(EUT A (455£:002929) 14208 1.000 1.150.543 17.209 280084 | 1.464.044
110221 11 [30] 5 BT A BEER (=G A S 14208 9.500 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1.473.544
110-131 12 [ 1 2 | 26 [EOBZEHRE |EOAHSERIEER FHTHE 100 14.108 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1473444
110-131 12 [ 1 2 | 26 [EOEZEHR: |EOAHE IR 661 354 13.754 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1.473.090
110-131 12 [ 1 2 [2-3 2|k FEAIR [HEEER BRI & 2000 3.000 10.754 1.160.043 17.209 282084 | 1.470.090
110-131 12 [ 1 1120 [ sonss romseam | Zops s o — ook LI 1.990 R.764 1.160.043 17.209 282084 | 1.468.100
110231 12 [ 1 s I TN TN 280 9.044 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1.468.380
110231 12 [ 1 1 1-6 |5 e EiESh FERAE T-shirtITH#(@200%]) 200 9244 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1.468.580
110231 12 [ 6 s I TN TN 1.700 10.944 1.160.043 17.209 280084 | 1.470.280
110231 12 T10] 5 FIE A TEAE AT A#8879-8 10.944 134 1.160.177 17.209 280084 | 1470414
110231 12 T10] 5 FE A TEAEEAE A#2361-6 10.944 1.160.177 17.209 67 280,151 | 1470481
11023 12 [14] 5 I =N TN 425 11.369 1.160.177 17.209 282,151 | 1.470.906
11023 12 [14] 5 BRI A BEER =G A S 11.369 2.500 1.162.677 17.209 280,151 | 1.473.406
110231 12 T16] 5 EERICA EER(EUT A (4E52:002938) 11.369 1.162.677 17.209 12.400 204,551 | 1.485.806
110231 12 T16] 5 B A B (EUT A (455£:002939) 11.369 1.162.677 17.209 12,400 306951 | 1.498.206
110231 12 20 5 FIE A TEAE T A#8879-8 11.369 67 1.162.744 17.209 306951 | 1498273
110231 12 T20] 5 FIE A TEAE AT A#8879-8 11.369 67 1.162.811 17.209 306951 | 1.498.340
110231 12 T21] 5 FIE A AT EIE A#8879-8 11.369 20 1.162.831 17.209 306951 | 1.498.360
110231 12 T21] 5 A Sﬁ’qﬁ%ﬁ)\#ﬁém 11.369 1.162.831 17.209 3 306.956 | 1.498.365
100-131 12 T281 4 [ 41 [i=i7i 110/11 BBzE% TEL: 2729-5061 11.369 342 [ 1.162.489 17.209 306.956 | 1.498.023
100-13] 12 28] 4 (45 [T H# 1105:EE LRI 4044453 71=0 20677 2206 9.143 1.162.489 17.209 306.956 | 1.495.797
110131 12 28] 4 [4-52olETH#e AT ELA B« ZEf 740 8.403 1.162.489 17.209 306.956 | 1.495.057
110-1-3 1 12 128 4 -6 VI 110516 i o6 ) i (5 3\ 300 - S SRR BDORI G FC B K 3.600 4,803 1.162.489 17.209 306.956 | 1.491.457
110231 12 T30 6 ST A 1| QE AR e —Ea RSy E ey gy 4.803 94.080 1.256.569 17.209 306956 | 1.585.537
110-2-41 1 4 s FiEERS ABRS | RET—EIE S ST S8 F T 35.000 39.803 35000 | 1.221.569 17.209 306956 | 1.585.537
110-2-41 1 4 s FEERS A ABRS [ RETHRIE AT ST 39.803 1.221.569 | 30.000 47.209 30.000 276956 | 1.585.537
110-2-41 1 4 s HHERE A BEEUG A TS 39.803 2.000 1.223.569 47.209 276956 | 1.587.537
110-1-41 1 4 s HL i INEZTETN Eﬁﬁagﬁmﬁéh%m 39.803 1.223.569 24.800 22,400 276956 | 1.562.737
110-1-41 1 4 4 | 44 [FET0ESE Z/NET 111011 ] e R F 20.000 19.803 1.223.569 22,400 276956 | 1.542.737
110241 1 [10] 5 FIEUT A TEAE A A#8879-8 19.803 138 1223707 22.400 276956 | 1.542.875
110241 1 [10[ 5 FIEUT A TEAEEAE A#2361-6 19.803 1223707 22,400 69 277.005 | 1.542.944
110241 1 [19] 5 FIEUT A TEAE T A#8879-8 19.803 69 1.223.776 22,400 277.025 | 1543013
110241 1 [19] 5 FIEUT A TEAE A A#8879-8 19.803 69 1.223.845 22,400 277.025 | 1.543.082
110241 1 J20[ 5 HEg A [WETIN 765 20.568 1.223.845 22,400 277.005 | 1.543.847
110-1-41 1 T20] 4 43 [EGRSEGEE |10/ NEEaE®&E30007T 3.920 16.648 1.223.845 22,400 277.025 | 1.539.927
110-2-41 1 21 5 FIEE A AT EFE A#8879-8 16.648 20 1.223.865 22,400 277.025 | 1.539.947
110-2-41 1 21 5 FIEE A A EEE A#2361-6 16.648 1.223.865 22,400 3 277.030 | 1.539.952
100-141 1 To6[ 4 [ 41 W=7 110/12 EEE% TEL: 2729-5061 16.648 364 [ 1.223.501 22,400 277.030 | 1.539.588
110241 2 8 1 1-6 |5 aiEsh FERAE T-shirtNEE(@200% 1) 200 16.848 1.223.501 22,400 277.030 | 1.539.788
110241 2 T10[ 5 FIEE A TEAE A A#8879-8 16.848 138 1.223.639 22,400 277.030 | 1.539.926
110241 2 T10[ 5 FIEE A AR AE A#2361-6 16.848 1.223.639 22,400 69 277.009 | 1.539.995
110241 2 T15[ 5 HEg A [WETIN 510 17.358 1.223.639 22,400 277.009 | 1.540.505
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LA EET AR EFE_—R#8879-8 1T i7 ok —NRH8879-8 = E02361-6 T B ak#23616 P
B [ B [0 e |97 EERE kS 70 gm?ﬁl—m ST [ BnBE [ WA [ =F % BE KA | <% [ #nBEm]| o
110241 2 10 5 FIEUaN SElE B {7 A #8879-8 17.358 19 1.203.658 22400 1 277103 | 1.540.508
10241 2 [10] 5 FAdTA SE B TE #3616 17358 1.203.658 20400 277103 | 1.540.508
10241 2 [21[ 5 FAdTA 17 E77 A#8370-8 17358 69 1203727 20400 277103 | 1.540.507
10241 2 [21 5 FEdT A F {7 77 A#R370-8 17358 69 1.223.796 20400 277.103 | 1.540.666
HO15 3 T 11 2 22 [AeEdgn PR R R | | et 17358 1.223.796 3579 13.830 277103 | 1.537.087
1015 3 [ 3 4 |41 [#eos=1r% 110/1 S sEE TEL: 2729-5061 17358 207 | 1.223.499 13.830 277103 | 1.536.790
10251 3 10 5 FETA F{EE{E A#R379-8 17358 125 1.203.624 13.830 63 277.166 | 1.536.978
10251 3 10 5 FAdTA BT A#361-6 17358 1.203.624 13.830 277.166 |1.536.978
10251 3 [190] 5 FAdTA SElE B 17 A#8879-8 17358 19 1.203.643 13.830 277.166 |1.536.997
10251 3 [190] 5 FAdTA SE B TE #3616 17358 1.203.643 13.830 1 277170 | 1.537.001
10251 3 [21[ 5 FAdTA 17 E77 A#8370-8 17358 63 1.223.706 13.830 277170 | 1.537.064
10251 3 [21 5 FAdTA E 17 B 77 A#R370-8 17358 63 1.223.769 13.830 277170 | 1.537.127
1025 3 [24] 5 TEE A LR A (4R9E-002041) 17358 1223760 | 5.000 23.830 277170 | 1.542.107
1015 3 [20 4 | 41 [#eoS=iri 110/2 TEsE2 TEL: 2729-5061 17358 245 | 1203504 23.830 277170 | 1.541.882
1015 3 [30 1 |16 |eimapa eEA8E T-shirl(@150%076) 17358 146400 | 1.077.124 23.830 277170 | 1.395.482
1015 3 [30 1 |16 |[ezapLa CERNE T-ghir P 17358 30 | 1.077.004 23.830 277170 | 1.395.452
1015 3 30 2 |- l2lEE==cEan oy T T o O o o e e MR e T BNk 17358 1.077.004 390 22940 277170 | 1.394.562
513 [30] 1 |16 |seaey 52 5 B 2 ) e e S B O 2600 14738 1.077.004 22940 277170 | 1.391.942
54 [ 7] 5 LR L S e b 14.738 1.077.004 5.000 17.940 277170 | 1.386.942
S|4 [ 71 1 1.1 [Ral%Eauimn D4R 110/3/ 201 90 B h 6.000 3738 1.077.004 17.940 277170 | 1.380.942
54 11 5 FEdT A 17 B {7 A#R370-8 3.738 160 1.077.054 17.940 277170 | 1.381.102
54 1 s FIL B BT A#3616 3738 1.077.054 17.940 30 277250 | 1.381.182
5] 4 [190] 5 FEdT A F 17 77 A#R370-8 3738 36 1.077.340 17.940 277.250 | 1.381.268
5] 4 [19] 5 FEdT A E 17 77 A#R370-8 3.738 36 1.077.426 17.940 277.250 |_1.381.354
5|4 [ 5 FEdT A ElE B A#8879-8 3.738 20 1.077.446 17.940 277.250 |_1.381.374
54 [ 5 FEdT A SE B #3616 3738 1.077.446 17.940 5 277.255 |_1.381.379
S|4 |26 4 |41 [ s=rim 110/3 Shst TEL: 2729-5061 3738 334 1077112 17.940 277.255 | 1.381.045
6] 5 [10] 5 FET A {7 B {7 A#R370-8 3.738 175 1.077.287 17.940 38 277343 | 1.381.308
6] 5 [10] 5 FEdT A BT A#3616 3.738 1.077.087 17.940 277343 | 1.381.308
6] 5 [190] 5 FEdT A F 17 B 77 A#R370-8 3738 38 1.077.375 17.940 277343 | 1.381.396
6] 5 [10] 5 0N F 17 77 A#R370-8 3.738 38 1.077.463 17.940 277343 | 1.381.484
6] 5 [ 20 4 | 46 [HASE o e ol B B N B e I 795 7.943 1.077.463 17.940 277343 | 1.380.689
6] 5 [21] 5 FEdE A Sl B {7 A#8879-8 7.943 17 1.077.480 17.940 277343 | 1.380.706
6] 5 [21] 5 FEdT A EE B #3616 7.943 1.077.480 17.940 5 277348 | 1380711
6] 5 (261 1 |11 [FeslEwmmn SR (110/12/20 ~ 1113131) » BB fEBE601- 5.000 2943 1.077.206 17.940 277348 | 1.375.437
6] 6 [ 3] 5 RS NERD R e B T 60.000 62.913 60.000 |_1.017.206 17.940 277348 | 1.375.437
6] 6 [0 1 |17 [em@phe |Sedy > telmaGH o GEar e - o 21630 41263 1.077.480 17.940 277348 | 1.414.031
6] 6 [0 1 |17 [edm@ i |[SesEac]06(E)*75(m)=7.9500T (B Ra e 7950 33313 1.077.480 17.940 277348 | 1.406.081
6] 6 [ 0 4 |41 [ =iim 110/4 SEsE2 TEL: 2729-5061 33313 274 | 1.077.206 17.940 277348 | 1.405.807
6] 6 [0 1 |18 [wrm@ e [a@y - 1000E)*90GT)=0.0000 T ) TIEZ 9270 24.043 1.077.206 17.940 277348 | 1.396.537
6] 6 [ 0 1 | 1.7 [Wgm@piel |G @y Sa (A 240 23794 1.017.206 3.000 14.940 277348 | 1333088
6] 6 [10] 5 FEdT A E17 77 A#R370-8 23.794 181 1.017.387 14.940 277348 | 1.333.469
6] 6 [10] 5 FEdT A ETE BT A#3616 23.794 1.017.387 14.940 90 277438 | 1.333.559
6] 6 [ 10 2 | 22 [{EEfr, e | 7 (A 23.794 1.017.387 2210 12.730 277438 | 1.331.349
6] 6 [16] 6 ErION 0SB Bl & ey 13.044 80.830 1.107.067 12.730 277438 | 1.416.379
6] 6 [20] 5 FEdTA 17 E77 A#8370-8 17.045 90 1.107.357 12.730 277438 | 1.415.470
6] 6 [20] 5 FEdTA E 77 77 A#R370-8 17.045 90 1.107.447 12.730 277438 | 1.415.560
6] 6 [21] 5 FEdTA Ll B 7 A#8879-8 9023 17 1.107.464 12.730 277438 | 1.406.655
6] 6 [21] 5 F AT A G BT #3616 9023 1.107.464 12.730 5 277.443 | 1.406.660
6] 6 [ 23] 5 ARG ERL [m e e e E T ST 30.000 39.023 30.000 |1.077.464 12.730 277.443 | 1.406.660
6] 6 [ 23] 5 RS ERS [ e S T 39.023 1.077.464 | 10.000 22730 10.000 267.443 | 1.406.660
6] 6 [ 23] 2 |22 [{EEdr, FTHE G | S{E 23794 1.017.387 14250 3.480 277438 | 1.327.009
6] 6 [ 23] 1 |17 [Bef@ B/Nal |Siins s rdiSoi 8o i sehe 4850 18.044 1.017.387 3.480 277438 | 1.322.049
6] 6 [ 23] 1 | 17 [ g | p s 40( - 20 090[ 17045 1.107.067 3.480 277438 | 1.411.130
61 6 [23] 2> To3alklarie P o A, e« X « AE 2060 14983 1.107.447 3.480 277438 | 1.408.348
6] 6 [ 23] 2 o33k % o R o A R s ) 2970 12013 1.107.447 3.480 277438 | 1.405.378
ol 6 T3 5 D33k o B o A R AR & i) 2.990 9023 1.107.447 3.480 277438 | 1.402.388
6] 6 [ 23] 1 - THIETAAY ~ ZRRE(SD662) ~ {E A (Qd*5HN$2000 1662 34361 1.077.464 3.480 267443 | 1.387.748
6] 6 [ 23] 2 21 4165 el T A 11490 22871 1.077.464 3.480 267443 | 1376258
6] 6 [ 28] 4 |4 110/5 #5355 TEL: 2729-5061 20871 266 | 1.077.198 3.480 267443 | 1.375.992
7 Tl s {7 E{7 A#R370-8 20871 137 1.077.385 3.480 267443 | 1.376.179
77 Tl s T BT A#3616 20871 1.077.385 3.480 93 267.536 | 1376272
717 [19] 5 E17 {7 A#R370-8 20871 97 1.077.482 3.480 267.536 | 1.376.369
717 [19] 5 E17 {7 A#R370-8 20871 97 1.077.579 3.480 267.536 | 1.376.466
717 [ 5 L7 B 7 A#88798 20871 3 1.077.661 3.480 267.536 | 1.376.548
71 7 Tl 5 L B #3616 20871 1.077.661 3.480 20 267.556 | 1.376.568
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